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1 12 H3  CARNET V - GORECKI F    FORD MKI RS 2000            33.7      7.1      0.7      1.3      1.4      0.8      0.5      3.4      1.5      0.2      3.3      9.6 12

2 5 H1  WIEDERIN E - HOEFER A   PORSCHE 356 A CABRIO        38.8      4.9      3.3      1.8      2.0      2.1      0.6      2.5      2.3      1.2      5.4      8.7 5

3 7 H2  ARLAUD JM - M FRANçOISE CITROEN DS                  48.0      3.0      1.5      1.7      2.1      1.0      0.4      2.2      0.7      0.4      2.7     28.7 7

4 18 H4  RIVIERE JP - MICHELE    JAGUAR XJS CABRIOLET        49.3      6.5      1.3      1.9      2.5      3.9      0.3      2.9      1.7      0.6      5.4     11.2 18

5 11 H3  MARQUIS I - LEBLANC C   RENAULT A110 1600 SC        58.9      3.5      4.0      3.4      4.0      2.8      2.5      7.7      0.9      0.5      4.9     16.6 11

6 19 H4  GORECKI MARYAN-STEPHEN  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA         59.7      8.3     32.2      0.7      1.3      1.0      0.4      1.6      2.2      0.2      2.4      4.6 19

7 16 H4  ROUGIER J - THIRIET JC  PORSCHE SC                  63.4      7.3      4.2      1.2     14.5      0.5      1.9      6.6      7.1      1.0      2.7     11.1 16

8 23 H4  MEURIOT JP - GUENE JP   ALFA ROMEO GTV6            104.6      6.0     13.8      6.7      3.9      0.3      0.8      4.1      4.2      0.4      3.8     34.1 23

9 3 H1  HALL DAVID - SOOKE TOM  JAGUAR XK140               125.5     92.9      3.0      2.2      2.3      2.5      1.2      1.6      1.1      0.6      2.3      9.6 3

10 10 H3  RAYMOND A - BOCQUET S   ALFA ROMEO 2000            320.6      3.7      0.4      0.2      1.0      1.8      1.3      2.1      1.8      0.4      2.2    300.0 10

11 14 H3  DESHEULLES G - MICHELE  MGB CABRIOLET              410.6    189.2     24.8     15.6     31.9     13.1      9.4      8.0      8.3      2.1      7.3     47.7 14

12 8 H2  BEECROFT - VON DOENHOFF ASTON MARTIN DB6 V.        468.4     14.1     63.3      6.3     39.9      1.8      1.3      7.1      5.5      3.1      4.0    300.0 8

13 2 H1  CEREZO RAFAEL - RAFAEL  JAGUAR XK120               545.6      8.9      4.9      3.8      3.0      1.0      0.6      3.6      0.8      0.5      1.9    500.0 2

14 21 H2  MORIZOT YVES - FISH SAL VOLVO 544 SPORT            684.3    117.8     37.7      9.7     66.9     74.3     82.9     12.4     59.8      8.0    119.1     27.5 21

15 1 H1  SCHARF JEAN M - CAROLINE JAGUAR XK140               685.7      3.8      4.1      1.0      9.2      2.7      0.7      6.3      3.8      1.5     10.6    133.8 1

16 17 H4  PICCIOLONI J - BRIGGITTE FERRARI 328 GTS           1178.0    109.2     83.9     72.8    117.6    127.9     65.4     44.5     29.4      1.8     97.6    300.0 17

17 6 H2  CAPELLI JC - COMPAGNON L PORSCHE 356 CABRIO        1445.9     14.6     24.4    500.0    500.0     15.7      5.8      9.2      3.2      3.3      2.5    286.6 6

18 22 H2  MOUSSERON H - MORIZOT S PORSCHE 911 T             1584.2    210.7     28.9     32.3    161.1     46.7     50.2    129.5    500.0     44.0     10.8    300.0 22

19 4 H1  HALUSA MARTIN - SUZANNE MERCEDES 300 SL           2352.1    500.0    500.0     32.1     39.5    103.3     25.3    231.2    500.0     36.8     97.0    183.6 4

20 26 PRE NEYRET BOB-MARIE FRANCE PORSCHE BOXTER            1411.5    228.1     86.3     79.6    109.7     54.8     38.1    106.5     77.4     31.7     89.1    300.0 26

21 25 PRE PREVOST CHARLES- MIREILE PORSCHE 933 T             1626.0    282.8     80.0     81.1    216.4      8.6     27.6    100.0     17.1     23.9     94.5    500.0 25
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1 12 H3  CARNET V - GORECKI F    FORD MKI RS 2000             1.3      0.6      2.0 12

2 5 H1  WIEDERIN E - HOEFER A   PORSCHE 356 A CABRIO         1.4      1.0      1.6 5

3 7 H2  ARLAUD JM - M FRANçOISE CITROEN DS                   1.9      0.7      1.0 7

4 18 H4  RIVIERE JP - MICHELE    JAGUAR XJS CABRIOLET         4.3      3.5      3.3 18

5 11 H3  MARQUIS I - LEBLANC C   RENAULT A110 1600 SC         1.5      2.8      3.8 11

6 19 H4  GORECKI MARYAN-STEPHEN  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA          1.7      1.6      1.5 19

7 16 H4  ROUGIER J - THIRIET JC  PORSCHE SC                   1.2      1.8      2.3 16

8 23 H4  MEURIOT JP - GUENE JP   ALFA ROMEO GTV6             15.4      5.7      5.4 23

9 3 H1  HALL DAVID - SOOKE TOM  JAGUAR XK140                 2.6      0.8      2.8 3

10 10 H3  RAYMOND A - BOCQUET S   ALFA ROMEO 2000              2.6      1.9      1.2 10

11 14 H3  DESHEULLES G - MICHELE  MGB CABRIOLET               15.6     22.3     15.3 14

12 8 H2  BEECROFT - VON DOENHOFF ASTON MARTIN DB6 V.          8.8      5.1      8.1 8

13 2 H1  CEREZO RAFAEL - RAFAEL  JAGUAR XK120                 2.6      4.3      9.7 2

14 21 H2  MORIZOT YVES - FISH SAL VOLVO 544 SPORT             37.2     15.0     16.0 21

15 1 H1  SCHARF JEAN M - CAROLINE JAGUAR XK140                 4.8    500.0      3.4 1

16 17 H4  PICCIOLONI J - BRIGGITTE FERRARI 328 GTS             32.3     55.0     40.6 17

17 6 H2  CAPELLI JC - COMPAGNON L PORSCHE 356 CABRIO           6.9      8.9     64.8 6

18 22 H2  MOUSSERON H - MORIZOT S PORSCHE 911 T                8.9     36.2     24.9 22

19 4 H1  HALUSA MARTIN - SUZANNE MERCEDES 300 SL             25.7     57.6     20.0 4

20 26 PRE NEYRET BOB-MARIE FRANCE PORSCHE BOXTER              88.6     18.7    102.9 26

21 25 PRE PREVOST CHARLES- MIREILE PORSCHE 933 T               40.6     63.6     89.8 25
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